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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Taylor488
XLR8

9.500 9.275 9.5009.525 37.800
5 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Cashlen Garrett348
K2 Academy

9.675 9.250 9.7508.950 37.625
1 5 8T 1 2 

2 

Rachael Beal519
WGA

9.650 9.550 9.4758.925 37.600
2T 1 10T 4 3 

3 

Evangeline Chala487
XLR8

9.450 9.200 9.1509.500 37.300
7 6T 2 8 4 

4 

Gianna Gonzales190
Thunder Elite

9.375 8.700 9.5009.400 36.975
8 13 3 2T 5 

5 

Makenzie Adkinson186
Thunder Elite

9.650 9.200 9.1258.975 36.950
2T 6T 7 9 6 

6 

Iyana Encalade345
K2 Academy

9.525 9.025 9.1009.100 36.750
4 9 5 10 7 

7 

Holland Latawiec349
K2 Academy

9.200 8.675 9.3009.175 36.350
12T 14 4 5T 8 

8 

Cambry Wick246
WGA

9.200 9.475 8.7008.950 36.325
12T 2 8T 14 9T

9T

Kyleigh Little195
Thunder Elite

9.300 8.950 9.0759.000 36.325
10T 10 6 11 9T

9T

Lilly Ramos-Rosas236
WGA

9.200 8.825 9.0008.900 35.925
12T 11T 12 12 11 

11 

Payton Matthews167
WCC TX

8.900 8.825 9.3008.700 35.725
15T 11T 13 5T 12 

12 

Callie Peterson350
K2 Academy

9.475 9.125 8.8507.975 35.425
6 8 14 13 13 

13 

Addison Gavin220
WGA

8.900 9.350 9.2757.800 35.325
15T 3 15 7 14 

14 

Hannah Gingrich476
Bannon's Gym

9.300 8.625 8.2508.925 35.100
10T 16 10T 15 15 

15 

Jasmyn Patterson520
WGA

9.350 8.650 7.8007.400 33.200
9 15 16 16 16 

16 
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